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Attendees 
 

Name: Agency: E-mail 
Tom Larabel Ferris State University – Michigan Lara6@ferris.edu 
Dennis Dvorak FHWA – RC Dennis.dvorak@dot.gov 
Sharon Taylor North Dakota DOT staylor@nd.gov 
Lora Kowach Kansas DOT Lora.kowach@ks.gov 
George Perdue Des Moines Area Community College Rockshaker51@hotmail.com 
Terry Burns West Virginia DOT Terry.j.burns@wv.gov 
Emily Whaley Iowa DOT Emily.whaley@iowadot.us 
Brian Squier Iowa DOT Brian.squier@iowadot.us 
Braedon Burleson University of Wisconsin-Platteville burlesonb@uwplatt.edu 
Kelli Bennett Des Moines Area Community College kabennett@dmacc.edu 
John Hinrichsen Des Moines Area Community College Hinrichsen.john@yahoo.com 
Brett Trautman Missouri DOT Brett.trautman@modot.mo.gov 
Donna Hoeller Missouri DOT Donna.hoeller@modot.mo.gov 
Cynthia Cox State Technical College of Missouri Cynthia.cox@statetechmo.edu 
Brian Legan New Mexico DOT Brian.legan@state.nm.us 
John Micheau Minnesota DOT John.micheau@state.mn.us 
Chris Anderson Des Moines Area Community College christieandersonconsulting@outlook.com 
Emily Lloyd e-Content emily@econtentconsultants.com 
Jodi Pluemer University of Wisconsin-Platteville pluemerjo@uwplatt.edu 
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